Mitteilungsblatt

Kapitel 3 - Postleitzahlen und Postfacher

Datum: 02.12.2022

friher

jetzt

B) Anderungen/Wegfalle
06234 Leuna

06680 Teuchern

06878 Lutherstadt Wittenberg
09546 Kurort Seiffen , Erzgeb
10847 Berlin

10848 Berlin

12416 Berlin

12417 Berlin

14112 Berlin

20448 Hamburg

24547 Henstedt-Ulzburg
24548 Henstedt-Ulzburg
24549 Henstedt-Ulzburg
24550 Henstedt-Ulzburg
24551 Henstedt-Ulzburg
26190 GroRRenkneten

26192 GrolRenkneten

26645 Westerstede

26681 Saterland

27625 Hagen im Bremischen
27625 Hagen im Bremischen
28801 Stuhr

28802 Stuhr

28803 Stuhr

28804 Stuhr

28805 Stuhr

28808 Stuhr

28809 Stuhr

28810 Stuhr

34594 Bad Zwesten

36229 Bad Hersfeld

36444 Bad Liebenstein
36445 Bad Liebenstein
38501 Gifhorn

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
GE

GE

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
GE

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

1101 -

1-
4101 -
1101 -

930101 -
930201 -
380201 -

1101 -
1201 -
1301 -
1401 -
1501 -
1201 -
2101 -
1501 -
3101 -
1201 -
1101 -
1101 -
1201 -
1301 -
1401 -
1501 -
2101 -
2201 -
2301 -
1101 -
1901 -
1101 -
1201 -
1101 -

1160 entfallt
40 entfallt
4165 entfallt
1131 entfallt
entfallt
entfallt

930140 entfallt
930244 entfallt
380276 14112 Berlin

entfallt
1165 entfallt
1265 entfallt
1365 entfallt
1465 entfallt
1563 entfallt

1263 26190 GrofRenkneten
2164 26192 GrolRenkneten
1580 26645 Westerstede

3164 entfallt
1265 entfallt
1165 entfallt
1165 entfallt
1265 entfallt
1365 entfallt
1465 entfallt
1565 entfallt
2165 entfallt
2265 entfallt
2365 entfallt
1178 entfallt

1965 36229 Bad Hersfeld

1165 entfallt
1265 entfallt

1180 38501 Gifhorn

Postfach

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

Postfach

Postfach

380201 -

1210 -
2131 -
1520 -

1901 -

1101 -

380286

1222
2132
1580

1972

1168
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38502 Gifhorn Postfach 1201 - 1280 38502 Gifhorn Postfach 1201 - 1270
38504 Gifhorn Postfach 1401 - 1480 38504 Gifhorn Postfach 1401 - 1470
38505 Gifhorn Postfach 1501 - 1580 38505 Gifhorn Postfach 1502 - 1570
38507 Gifhorn Postfach 1701 - 1765 38507 Gifhorn Postfach 1701 - 1763
38508 Gifhorn Postfach 1801 - 1864 38508 Gifhorn Postfach 1801 - 1863
39133 Magdeburg Postfach 900101 - 900160 39133 Magdeburg Postfach 900101 - 900170
40465 Dusseldorf GE entfallt

44240 Dortmund Postfach 310101 - 310142 entfallt

45059 Essen , Ruhr GE entfallt

48050 Minster , Westf Postfach 100101 - 100165 entfallt

48051 Minster , Westf Postfach 100201 - 100265 entfallt

48052 Minster , Westf Postfach 100301 - 100365 entfallt

48053 Minster , Westf Postfach 100401 - 100465 entfallt

48054 Minster , Westf Postfach 100501 - 100565 entfallt

48251 Greven , Westf Postfach 1201 - 1262 48251 Greven , Westf Postfach 1211 - 1262
48252 Greven , Westf Postfach 1301 - 1365 48252 Greven , Westf Postfach 1313 - 1365
48253 Greven , Westf Postfach 1401 - 1464 48253 Greven , Westf Postfach 1406 - 1464
48255 Greven , Westf Postfach 1601 - 1665 48255 Greven , Westf Postfach 1605 - 1665
48256 Greven , Westf Postfach 1701 - 1765 48256 Greven , Westf Postfach 1710 - 1765
48257 Greven , Westf Postfach 1801 - 1863 48257 Greven , Westf Postfach 1831 - 1831
48309 Drensteinfurt Postfach 1101 - 1180 entfallt

48310 Drensteinfurt Postfach 1201 - 1264 entfallt

48603 Ochtrup Postfach 1401 - 1462 entfallt

50523 Koéln Postfach 1000 - 1000 entfallt

51486 Overath , Bergisches Land Postfach 5101 - 5165 entfallt

51487 Overath , Bergisches Land Postfach 5201 - 5265 entfallt

51487 Overath , Bergisches Land Postfach 5301 - 5361 entfallt

53023 Bonn Postfach 410101 - 410165 entfallt

53024 Bonn Postfach 410201 - 410265 entfallt

53025 Bonn Postfach 410301 - 410364 entfallt

53942 Blankenheim , Ahr Postfach 101 - 160 53942 Blankenheim , Ahr Postfach 110 - 151
55397 Bingen am Rhein Postfach 3201 - 325355397 Bingen am Rhein Postfach 3201 - 3261
56061 Koblenz am Rhein GE entfallt

56110 Koblenz am Rhein GE entfallt

57229 Wilnsdorf Postfach 3101 - 319357229 Wilnsdorf Postfach 3101 - 3180
57540 Kirchen (Sieg) Postfach 1- 128 entfallt

Seite 2



Mitteilungsblatt

Kapitel 3 - Postleitzahlen und Postfacher

Datum: 02.12.2022

friher

jetzt

57540 Kirchen (Sieg)

59079 Werl

59290 Oelde , Westf
59291 Oelde , Westf

59441 Werl
59442 Werl
59443 Werl
59444 Werl
59445 Werl
59446 Werl
59447 Werl
59448 Werl
59449 Werl
60016 Frankfurt
60039 Frankfurt
60040 Frankfurt
60044 Frankfurt
60045 Frankfurt
60063 Frankfurt
60082 Frankfurt
60334 Frankfurt
60336 Frankfurt
60555 Frankfurt

am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main

63723 Aschaffenburg

67123 Dannstadt-Schauernheim

72193 Nagold
72194 Nagold
72195 Nagold
72333 Balingen

72732 Reutlingen

73771 Aichwald

74364 Kirchheim am Neckar

, Schurw

74856 Aglasterhausen

76193 Karlsruhe

76654 Philippsburg , Baden

77621 Offenburg

, Baden

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
GE

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

1029 -
8001 -
1101 -
1201 -
1101 -
1201 -
1301 -
1401 -
1501 -
1601 -
1701 -
1801 -
1901 -
101601 -
110401 -
110501 -
110901 -
111001 -
150301 -
180101 -
600401 -
600601 -
700501 -
130401 -
1-
1301 -
1401 -
1501 -

6001 -
4001 -
1101 -
1-
510401 -
1301 -
100101 -

1044 entfallt

8065 59079 Werl

1160 entfallt
1260 entfallt
1163 entfallt
1267 entfallt
1372 entfallt
1465 entfallt
1565 entfallt
1659 entfallt
1768 entfallt
1865 entfallt
1964 entfallt

101665 60016 Frankfurt
110463 60039 Frankfurt
110565 60040 Frankfurt
110965 60044 Frankfurt
111065 60045 Frankfurt
150380 60063 Frankfurt
180199 60082 Frankfurt
600499 60334 Frankfurt
600699 60336 Frankfurt
700565 60555 Frankfurt
130470 entfallt

85 entfallt

1365 72193 Nagold
1465 72194 Nagold
1565 72195 Nagold

entfallt
6064 entfallt
4080 entfallt
1180 entfallt

am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main
am Main

94 74856 Aglasterhausen

510460 76193 Karlsruhe , Baden
1380 76654 Philippsburg , Baden
100165 entfallt

Postfach

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

8014 - 8014

101601 - 101645
110401 - 110455
110501 - 110555
110901 - 110955
111001 - 111025
150301 - 150365
180101 - 180171
600401 - 600485
600601 - 600685
700501 - 700550

1304 - 1365
1404 - 1465
1501 - 1591
1- 75
510411 - 510460
1301 - 1370
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77621 Offenburg

77622 Offenburg

77622 Offenburg

77747 Hohberg b Offenburg
79233 Vogtsburg im Kaiserstuhl
79411 Bad Bellingen , Baden
79411 Bad Bellingen , Baden
79546 Weil am Rhein

79547 Weil am Rhein

79548 Weil am Rhein

79549 Weil am Rhein

79550 Weil am Rhein

79551 Weil am Rhein

79552 Weil am Rhein

79553 Weil am Rhein

79554 Weil am Rhein

79555 Weil am Rhein

79556 Weil am Rhein

79557 Weil am Rhein

79558 Weil am Rhein

79564 Weil am Rhein

79564 Weil am Rhein

79604 Rheinfelden (Baden)
79608 Rheinfelden (Baden)
79791 Wutbschingen

83388 Freilassing

84530 Marktl , Inn

84540 Winhoring

95127 Schwarzenbach a.Wald
95128 Schwarzenbach a.Wald
97897 Kilsheim , Baden
97898 Kilsheim , Baden

Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach
Postfach

100201 -
100301 -
100401 -
1101 -
1-
1100 -
1-
1101 -
1201 -
1301 -
1401 -
1501 -
1601 -
1701 -
1801 -
1901 -
2001 -
2101 -
2201 -
2301 -
1-
101 -
1401 -
1801 -
1101 -
2501 -
1101 -
1101 -
101 -
201 -
1101 -
1201 -

100265 entfallt
100365 entfallt
100465 entfallt

1180 entfallt
80 entfallt
1132 entfallt
99 entfallt
1180 entfallt
1280 entfallt
1360 entfallt
1480 entfallt
1580 entfallt
1680 entfallt
1780 entfallt
1880 entfallt
1980 entfallt
2080 entfallt
2170 entfallt
2201 entfallt
2380 entfallt
95 entfallt
165 entfallt
1480 79604 Rheinfelden (Baden)
1865 79608 Rheinfelden (Baden)
1180 entfallt
2580 83388 Freilassing
1191 entfallt
1165 entfallt
165 entfallt
265 entfallt
1180 entfallt
1280 entfallt

1401 - 1465
1801 - 1810
2501 - 2549
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